:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9132942

May 22, 2024 - 23:12 (UTC)

In epoch 285,404 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 167716 - 0.018491951 ETH®
69.11 USD

2 167718 - 0.018499467 ETH®
69.14 USD

3 167722 - 0.018495406 ETH®
69.13 USD

4 167724 - 0.018667781 ETH®
69.77 USD

S 167725 - 0.018667001 ETH®
69.77 USD

6 167729 - 0.190170939 ETH&®
710.80 USD

7 167730 - 0.018406969 ETH®
68.80 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9132942
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/285404
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167716
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167718
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167722
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167724
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167725
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167729
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167730

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

167731

167732

167734

167737

167740

167741

167744

167745

167746

Validator Id

455427

Amount

- 0.063065267
235.72 USD

- 0.018474267
69.05 USD

- 0.018455370
68.98 USD

- 0.018468548
69.03 USD

- 0.018517393
69.21 USD

- 0.018504370
69.16 USD

- 0.018673932
69.79 USD

- 0.018469355
69.03 USD

- 0.018493752
69.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.034434448
128.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167731
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167732
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167734
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167737
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167740
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167741
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167744
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167745
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/167746
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/455427

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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